ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable, M - M, with
Repeater, 30 m

Product No. 14.01.3465 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 14.01.3465

EAN (single piece) 7611990186471

(2K | (98%] (3D

For a total length of 30 meters between PC and monitor
Hardware solution, no software required

Integrated repeater without external power supply
Dimensions of repater: 15 x 23 x 75 mm

» Colour: Black

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Cable

Product type HDMI High Speed Cable

Colour black

Length 30 m

Scope of delivery cable with integrated repeater

Transfer quality HDMI High Speed

Max. resolution 1920 x 1080 /1920 x 1200 @60Hz (2K, Full HD)

Side 1 Connector Type HDMI Type A



Side 1 Connector
Gender

Side 2 Connector Type

Side 2 Connector
Gender

Area of application
Cable shielding
Technical particularity
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Male

HDMI Type A

Male

External

Screened
Integreated repeater
15 mm

23 mm

75 mm

2068.6 g

130 mm

230 mm

240 mm

2.106 kg



