ROLINE HDMI High Speed Cable, M - M, with Repeater, 30 m

Product No. Manufacturer Manufacturer No. EAN (single piece) 14.01.3465 ROLINE 14.01.3465 7611990186471







roline



- For a total length of 30 meters between PC and monitor
- Hardware solution, no software required
- Integrated repeater without external power supply
- Dimensions of repater: 15 x 23 x 75 mm
- Colour: Black

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Cable
Product type	HDMI High Speed Cable
Colour	black
Length	30 m
Scope of delivery	cable with integrated repeater
Transfer quality	HDMI High Speed
Max. resolution	1920 x 1080 / 1920 x 1200 @60Hz (2K, Full HD)
Side 1 Connector Type	HDMI Type A

Side 1 Connector Gender	Male
Side 2 Connector Type	HDMI Type A
Side 2 Connector Gender	Male
Area of application	External
Cable shielding	Screened
Technical particularity	Integreated repeater
Height	15 mm
Width	23 mm
Depth	75 mm
Weight	2068.6 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	130 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	230 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	240 mm
Package weight (single piece)	2.106 kg